
Steven R. Belger 84

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
F3

X

School Board Dist 6X

1535 Dunns Branch Dr. N., Jacksonville, FL 32218

         800.00

           0.00

         800.00

           0.00

       1,061.85

           0.00

       1,061.85

           0.00

       3,217.00        2,607.57



Steven R. Belger 84

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
1 1

DOBSON, KEVIN 
542 BROWARD ROAD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

I CH
8/19/2006

1

  $100.00

WILLIAMS, MARY 
10907 REGENCY DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

I home-
maker

CH
8/22/2006

2

  $200.00

CRABTREE, WILLIAM T
 7245 RAMONTH DRIVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32226

I fireman CH
8/31/2006

3

  $500.00



Steven R. Belger 84

8/12/2006 8/31/2006
1 1

WEST, SCOTT 
2941 DINN AVE

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

MOsigns8/18/2006

1

  $500.00

WEST, SCOTT 
2941 DUNN AVE
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

MOsigns8/31/2006

2

  $500.00

SAKURA JAPANESE REST, 
9435 SAN JOSE BLVD
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

MOdinner to 
discuss 
campain 

8/19/2006

3

   $61.85


